
02508113 COUR GÉRARD (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502074 LEMESTRE GÉRARD (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02506622 PERRIN BERNARD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

03902206 DE BIASI JEAN-CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901431 BAVEREL GILBERT (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03902230 VENNE BERNARD (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902242 BILLOT RENÉ (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906981 DHIVERS BERNARD (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901383 BOICHOT ALBERT (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03903162 DAN NELLO (U S  MOREZ)
03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502562 PARNET PATRICK (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03906243 VERNAY JEAN-PAUL (PETANQUE SENNECEENNE)
07100627 BRUNAUD JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE SENNECEENNE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () P - G

03904315 COMMARET YVETTE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03903271 PITON ROGER (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903254 ROTA ANTOINE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903586 ISEPPI BRUNO (U S  MOREZ)
03907058 ZORZI SERGE (U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03901656 TRIBUT GUSTAVE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901001 RUIDAVETS HUBERT (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03901007 BINDA JEAN (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905049 MEYNIER PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02508114 LAITHIER DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  () G - P

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905696 THEVENOT JOSIANE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903108 VALET NOËL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907726 MALANDRINI ALAIN (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900877 PIRON ELIANE (AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900888 MORATALLA ANTONIO (AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03904314 COMMARET MARCEL (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905176 ROUSSET DANIEL (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906163 MARQUES RENÉ (JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02500373 MOTELLA RENÉ (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P
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03903271 PITON ROGER (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903254 ROTA ANTOINE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03902206 DE BIASI JEAN-CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906163 MARQUES RENÉ (JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  () G - P

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907726 MALANDRINI ALAIN (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

02506622 PERRIN BERNARD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () P - G

03903108 VALET NOËL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905049 MEYNIER PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

Cadrage (1)'VET_POLIGNY_270612



1/4 de Finale 

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02506622 PERRIN BERNARD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

 - 

03903108 VALET NOËL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

 - 

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03903271 PITON ROGER (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903254 ROTA ANTOINE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 - 

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03902206 DE BIASI JEAN-CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

 - 

1/2 Finale 

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

 - 

02506622 PERRIN BERNARD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

 - 

Finale

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02506622 PERRIN BERNARD (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

 - 


